
FULL DAY 

8:30 - 3:15   

8:30 - 3:30

EC, GRADES, 1-8:

GRADES 9-12

EC MAY ARRIVE AFTER:      8:15

1-8 MAY ARRIVE AFTER:     8:10

9-12 MAY ARRIVE AFTER:   8:10

1 4

1 5

No School: P/T Conferences, EC-12
FA Monthly Meeting
HS Play Dress Rehearsal
Community Crafting (FA)
High School Play (Open to the Public)
Hootenanny
Silent Auction
No School: Teacher Professional Development

SEPTEMBER

M T W T F S

1

8

1 5

2 2

2 9

2

9

1 6

2 3

3 0

3

1 0

1 7

2 4

1

4

1 1

1 8

2 5

2

5

1 2

1 9

2 6

3

6

1 3

2 0

2 7

4

S

3 1

7

1 4

2 1

2 8

OCTOBER

M T W T F S

2 9

6

1 3

2 0

2 7

3 0

7

1 4

2 1

2 8

1

8

1 5

2 2

2 9

2

9

1 6

2 3

3 0

3

1 0

1 7

2 4

3 1

4

1 1

1 8

2 5

1

S

2 8

5

1 2

1 9

2 6

NOVEMBER

M T W T F S

2 7

3

1 0

1 7

2 4

2 8

4

1 1

1 8

2 5

2 9

5

1 2

1 9

2 6

3 0

6

1 3

2 0

2 7

3 1

7

1 4

2 1

2 8

1

8

1 5

2 2

2 9

S

2 6

2

9

1 6

2 3

JANUARY

M T W T F S

2 9

5

1 2

1 9

2 6

3 0

6

1 3

2 0

2 7

3 1

7

1 4

2 1

2 8

1

8

1 5

2 2

2 9

2

9

1 6

2 3

3 0

3

1 0

1 7

2 4

3 1

S

2 8

4

1 1

1 8

2 5

FEBRUARY

M T W T F S

2

9

1 6

2 3

3

1 0

1 7

2 4

4

1 1

1 8

2 5

5

1 2

1 9

2 6

6

1 3

2 0

2 7

7

1 4

2 1

2 8

S

1

8

1 5

2 2

MARCH

M T W T F S

2

9

1 6

2 3

3

1 0

1 7

2 4

4

1 1

1 8

2 5

5

1 2

1 9

2 6

6

1 3

2 0

2 7

7

2 1

2 8

S

1

8

2 2

2 9 3 0 3 1 1 2 3 4

APRIL

M T W T F S

3 0

6

1 3

2 0

2 7

3 1

7

1 4

2 1

2 8

1

8

1 5

2 2

2 9

2

9

1 6

2 3

3 0

3

1 0

1 7

2 4

1

4

1 1

1 8

2 5

2

S

2 9

5

1 2

1 9

2 6

MAY

M T W T F S

2 7

4

1 1

1 8

2 5

2 8

5

1 2

1 9

2 6

2 9

6

1 3

2 0

2 7

3 0

7

1 4

2 1

2 8

1

8

1 5

2 2

2 9

2

9

1 6

2 3

3 0

S

2 6

3

1 0

1 7

2 4

JUNE

M T W T F S

1

8

1 5

2 2

2 9

2

9

1 6

2 3

3 0

3

1 0

1 7

2 4

1

4

1 1

1 8

2 5

2

5

1 2

1 9

2 6

3

6

1 3

2 0

2 7

4

S

3 1

7

1 4

2 1

2 8

DECEMBER

M T W T F S

1

8

1 5

2 2

2 9

2

9

1 6

2 3

3 0

3

1 0

1 7

2 4

3 1

4

1 1

1 8

2 5

1

5

1 2

1 9

2 6

2

6

1 3

2 0

2 7

3

S

3 0

7

1 4

2 1

2 8

2025-2026 CALENDAR

No School: Labor Day
Early Childhood Visiting Day
First Day of School 1-12 (Full day with extended day)
HS Assembly
Where the West Wind Blows Grades 2 - 12
First Day of School EC (Full day with extended day)
Flower Ceremony Grade 1, 8, 12
School Pictures: Grades 1-3
School Pictures: Grades 4-6
College Financial Aid Info Night
School Pictures: EC
FA Monthly Meeting
School Pictures: Grades 7-9
School Pictures: 10-12 & Make-Up Day
12th Grade Hermit Island Trip
Community Work Day
Welcome Back Potluck and Clothing Swap
Fall Festival (Rain Date 9/25)
Dragon's Den Game
HS Caregiver Evening

1

2

2

2

 2

3

 5

8

9

 9

10

 10

11

12

  15-20

 21

 21

 24

26

 30

No School: Yom Kippur
Farm-to-Table Harvest Dinner
FA Monthly Meeting
EC Caregiver Evening
Community Crafting (FA)
Professional Development Day
No School: Indigenous Peoples’ Day
Foundation Stone Assembly
High School Halloween Party (evening)
No School: PT Conferences, EC-12 

2

4

8

8

9

10

13

21

24

30-31

HS Info Night for Prospective Families
School Closed: Veterans Day
FA Monthly Meeting
Lantern Walk (1st-3rd Grade)
Community Crafting (FA)
Holiday Fair
No School: Thanksgiving / Keepunumuk Break

5

 11

12

12

13

22

26–28

FA Monthly Meeting
Caregiver Education Evening
Cocoa and Conversation
Early Childhood Open House
Winter Festival (Rain Date 12/10)
Lyceum Lectures
Elementary School Concert
Community Crafting (FA)
High School Winter Solstice
1/2 Day
No School: Winter Break Begins

3

4

4

6

9

10-11

11

11

18

19

22

Teacher Professional Development (No School)
School Resumes
HS & Alum Pancakes & Conversation Breakfast
FA Monthly Meeting
Community Crafting (FA)
Town Hall
Cabaret at the Marigold
No School: MLK Jr. Day
EC Caregiver Evening
11th Grade College Meeting for Students & Caregivers
High School Model UN

5

6

6

7

8

15

17

19

21

24

1/28–2/1

High School Model UN
All Community Evening
FA Monthly Meeting
Community Crafting (FA)
High School Caregiver Evening
Last Day to Un-Enroll
No School: February Break & Camp Program
Window into the First Grade

1

4

11

12

12

13

16-20

25

5-6

11

12

12

13-15

14

21

27

EC & HS Caregiver Evening
FA Monthly Meeting
Community Crafting (FA)
No School: April Break & April Camp Program
Community Day (FA) Potluck and Clothing Swap
High School: College Financial Aid Night
Spring Festival (Rain Date 4/30)
High School Showcase & Concert

1

8

9

20-24

26

28

29

30

May Day of Giving
Dandelion Dash
High School Intensive Week
FA Monthly Meeting
Community Crafting (FA)
RVAL Tournament: Half Day for High School
Senior Project Presentations
School Closed: Memorial Day 
High School Prom

1

3

4-8

6

7

13

21

25

29

Elementary School Concert
8th Grade Class Night
Senior Verse Giving
Field Day
Last Day of School for EC
HS Senior Banquet
Last Day of Extended Day
Last Day of School for Grades 1-12, 1/2 Day
Final Assemblies
Alum Homecoming + Reunion Weekend
Graduation
School Closed: Juneteenth
Summer Programs Begin

2

5

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

12-13

13

19

22

AUGUST

M T W T F S

2 8

4

1 1

1 8

2 5

2 9

5

1 2

1 9

2 6

3 0

6

1 3

2 0

2 7

3 1

7

1 4

2 1

2 8

1

8

1 5

2 2

2 9

2

9

1 6

2 3

3 0

S

2 7

3

1 0

1 7

2 4

HS New Parent Orientation
Elementary Visiting Days
High School Orientation

26

27-28

27-29

School Closed

Half-Day

FAMILY ASSOCIATION (FA) MEETINGS:
2ND WEDNESDAY OF EACH MONTH SEP - JUNE

Email FTA@hartsbrook.org for more info!

HALF DAY            

8:30 - 12:45

8:30 - 12:40

EC, GRADES, 1-8:

GRADES 9-12
3 1

3 0

1 2 3 4 5 6

2 3 4 5 61

3 1 1 2 3 4 5 6


